
71 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 302 0 0 2 133
72 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 267 -35 35 0 11
73 Richard Childress Racing 21 261 -41 6 2 111
74 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 257 -45 4 2 83
75 Richard Childress Racing 2 226 -76 31 0 33
76 JR Motorsports 7 223 -79 3 0 11
77 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 206 -96 17 0 11
78 Big Machine Racing 48 202 -100 4 0 11
79 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 192 -110 10 0 00
710 Kaulig Racing 16 192 -110 0 0 00
711 JR Motorsports 8 191 -111 1 0 00
712 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 182 -120 9 0 00
713 Our Motorsports 5 158 -144 24 0 00
714 Sam Hunt Racing 26 157 -145 1 0 00
715 Kaulig Racing 97 156 -146 1 0 00
716 JR Motorsports 9 154 -148 2 0 00
717 RSS Racing 39 153 -149 1 0 00
718 JR Motorsports 1 139 -163 14 0 00
719 Alpha Prime Racing 44 133 -169 6 0 00
720 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 129 -173 4 0 00
721 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 119 -183 10 0 00
722 Young's Motorsports 42 108 -194 11 0 00
723 SS GreenLight Racing 107 104 -198 4 0 00
724 RSS Racing 29 100 -202 4 0 00
725 Alpha Prime Racing 43 94 -208 6 0 00
726 DGM Racing 92 92 -210 2 0 00
727 Kaulig Racing 11 90 -212 2 0 00
728 DGM Racing 91 90 -212 0 0 00
729 SS GreenLight Racing 114 78 -224 12 0 00
730 AM Racing 15 76 -226 2 0 00
731 Jordan Anderson Racing 27 73 -229 3 0 00
232 JR Motorsports 88 71 -231 2 0 00
733 JD Motorsports 6 68 -234 3 0 00
634 Jordan Anderson Racing 32 67 -235 1 0 00
235 Hendrick Motorsports 17 61 -241 6 1 00
736 JD Motorsports 4 61 -241 0 0 00
737 RSS Racing 28 58 -244 3 0 00
738 Joey Gase Motorsports 35 50 -252 8 0 00
639 RSS Racing 38 41 -261 9 0 00
440 Jennifer Emerling 07 34 -268 7 0 00
141 DGM Racing 36 19 -283 15 0 00
242 Alpha Prime Racing 45 19 -283 0 0 00
143 Kaulig Racing 10 10 -292 9 0 00
244 Joey Gase Motorsports 53 9 -293 1 0 00
145 Sam Hunt Racing 24 2 -300 7 0 00
246 Mike Harmon Racing 74 0 -302 2 0 00
147 Pardus Racing Inc 50 0 -302 0 0 00
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148 Motorsports Business
Management

66 0 -302 0 0 00
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